Egg Drop Soup
Miso Soup
Tofu, seaweed & miso paste

Wonton Soup

Pork wonton in chicken broth
4"Hot & Sour Soup

Wonton & Egg Drop Soup
4= Shrimp Tom Yum Soup
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Tomato, mushroom, bell pepper in tom-yum broth

Green Salad
Japanese Seaweed Salad
Avocado Salad

4" Spicy Crab Meat Salad

Crab meat, cucumber, masago in spicy sauce
47 Crispy Salmon Skin Salad
with spicy ponzu sauce

4" Thai Calamari Salad

Fried calamari ring with mixed green in
Thal chili sauce

6
7
7
8
1"

10

Lemongrass Chicken
Coconut Soup

Seafood Soup

House Wonton Soup
Chicken Rice Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Vegetable Tofu

g o000~

2% Tuna or Salmon Avocado Salad 16
Sliced tuna or salmon & avocado with yuzu
dressing & spicy mayo

4% Blackened Tuna Salad 16

Thin slices or seared tuna with mixed greens,
with yuzu wasabi sauce

King Tower Salad 16
King crab meat on the top with an avocado
bowl with yuzu sauce

I e 3A00d allergy, pLsHEEEI=Et i
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Egg Roll 3
Edamame 6
6

Soy Bean Pods With Sait

4" Thai Spring Roll (3)
Crispy Vegetable Spring Roll With Sweeat Chili Sauce
Gyoza
Pan Fried Pork Or Vegetable Japanese Dumpling
Shrimp Shumai (6)

7
{
Steamed Or Fried Shrimp Dumplings
Scallion Pancake 7
" Szechuan Dumpling 7
Crab Rangoon (6) 7
Steamed Or Pan Fried Dumplings 8
Chicken Or Pork
8
8

4" Cold Noodle
With Spicy Sesame Dressing
Crystal Shrimp Dumpling
Shrimp Or Chicken Tempura 10

2 Pcs Shrimp Or Chicken And 4 Pcs Vagetable

Boneless Spare Ribs 12

With Honey Tamarind Sauce

e | \ | ] [etint| .::_.‘_-i:'.'

% Crunchy Tower 13
Spicy tuna, tobiko, crunch layer on wasabi cracker

4% Spicy Tuna Crunchy Bowl 13

Frash chop tuna, crunch with wasabi miso sauce

% Tuna or Salmon Tartar 16
With avocado in wasabi yuzu soy sauce
Octopus Tiradito 16
Thin slices of octopus with yuzu sauce

# Sushi Sampler(5pcs) 16

Hamachi Kama 16

4 Thai Crispy Calamari
Breaded Calamari Ring W. Thal Sweet Chili Sauce

Thai Chicken Or Beef Satay (3) 12

Beef Negimaki 12
Beef Rolled In Scallion W. Sweet Soy Sauce
4"Rock Shrimp 1
Homemade Dumplings 1
Chicken Lettuce Wrap 12

Minced Chicken With Helsin Sauce,
Wrapped In Lettuce

Thai Crispy Shrimp Roll 7

Deep-fried Roll With Jumbeo Shrimp, Red Onions,
Thai Basil Served With Coconut Curry Sauce

Hawaiian Seafood Roll 9
Deep Fried Roll With Shrimp, Scallops, Crabmeat,
Pineapple And Mayonnaise Inside, Served With
House Duck Sauce

Kaki Fried (4) 10
Deep-fried Oysters
“ Double Sweet 1
Fried Scallop Topped With Spicy Crabmeat
And Cheese Sauce
4% 0saka Pizza 15
4% Spicy Tuna Ravoli 13
With homemade guacamole & Thai mango
chili sauce
*Black Pepper Tuna Tataki 16
Seared black pepper tuna with spicy ponzu sauce
“#Yellowtail Jalapefio 16
With yuzu sauce
#Osaka Sashimi Trio 18

Tuna, salmon, yellowtail with three kinds of sauce




+ Tuna Roll

+Salmon Roll

+ Yellowtail Roll

# Tuna Avocado Roll
#Salmon Avocado Roll
JAlaska Roll
*Philadelphia Roll

| [—
R = |
THHENE.

California Roll
4~ Spicy Shrimp Roll
4" Spicy Kani Roll
Eel Avocado Roll
Shrimp Mango Roll
Boston Roll
Salmon Skin Roll

Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll
Oshinko Roll
Asparagus Roll

AAC Roll

Peanut Avocado Roll

NNSNNNNO SR SR eh
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+White Tuna Avocado Roll

4%Spicy Tuna Roll

2%Spicy Yellowtail Roll

+#%Spicy Salmon Roll

4% Spicy Tuna Avocado

#"%Spicy Scallop Roll

4 %Spicy Salmon Avocado

Futo Maki

Shrimp Tempura Roll
Chicken Tempura Roll

Spider Roll

King Crab Avocado
4 Spicy King Crab Roll
4 Spicy King Crab Cucumber Roll

Sweet Potato Tempura
Vegetable Dragon Roll

Oshinko, cucumber, kampyo & inari inside top

with laced Avocad
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11
15
15
15
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Vegetable Sushi Deluxe

8 pcs vegetable sushi & cucumber avocado roll

#Maki Combo A

California rolls, tuna roll & salmon roll

#*Maki Combo B

California roll, Alaska roll & eel cucumbear roll

California Roll Platter
California rolis
#7%Spicy Maki Combo
Spicy tuna, spicy salmon & spicy yellowtail roll

#Sushi Dinner
Chef's selection of 8 pleces sushi w. tuna roll

+Tekka Don

9 pcs fresh tuna over rice w. Japanese pickle

#Chirashi
Assorted fresh fish over rice w. Japanese pickle

20

18

18

18

20

30

30

Unagi Don

BBQ eel over rice with pickle

#Tri-Color Sushi
3 pes tuna, 3 pes salmon, 3 pes yellowtail

& 1 spicy tuna roll

#Sashimi Dinner
Chef's selection of 18 pleces daily fresh fish

% Tri-Color Sashimi

5 pcs tuna, 5 pcs salmon & 5 pes yellowtail

#Sushi & Sashimi Combo

Chef's selection 5 pieces sushi, 10 pieces
sashimi & spicy tuna roll

#Sushi (for 2)

14 pes sushi, 1 tuna roll & 1 out of control roll

#*Sashimi (for 2)
38 pcs sashimi

#Sushi & Sashimi (for 2)
16 pcs sashimi, 8 pcs sushi, volcano roll & fuji roll

30

30

30

30

38

58

68

78
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House|Signature]Rolls
Mexican Roll 12
Spicy crab meat inside, topped w. avocado
Dragon Roll

Eel, cucumber inside, topped with avocado & caviar

“*Rainbow Roll
California roll inside, topped with assorted raw fish

Godzilla Roll

Tempura roll spicy tuna & eel inside, topped with
avocado In fancy sauce & tobiko

“*Fuji Roll
Tuna & avocado inside, topped w. crab meat
Super Crunchy Roll
Shrimp tempura inside, topped with crab tempura
& eel sauce

“#Atlantic Roll

Spicy salmon, avocado inside, topped with salmon

#Sunshine Roll

Spicy crab meatinside, topped with salmon

#Out of Control Roll

Spicy crunchy tuna inside, topped with white
& red tuna

Angry Fish Roll

Deep fried white fish masago, avocado, cream
cheese inside, topped with spicy kani
Snowy Mountain Roll

Shrimp tempura inside, topped with crab meat
salad & tempura flake

#Mega Roll

Tuna, salmon & avocado inside, topped w. spicy
crunchy yellowtail

#Tuna Lover Roll
Spicy tuna & avocado Inside, topped w. tuna

#Ocean Roll
Spicy crunch salmon inside, topped with shrimp,
avocado & wasabi mayo

#Ginger Roll
Red tuna, white tuna, salmon, snapper & yellowtail
inside, topped with rainbow caviar

Volcano Roll

13
15
16

14
14

15
15
16

17

15

15

17
16

18

16

Salmon & crab meat wrapped in seaweed & deep fried
inside, topped with spicy mayo, eel sauce & caviar

*Rainbow Naruto

Cucumber wrap tuna, salmon, yellowtail, kani,
avocado & white fish

19

Iron Man Roll

Angus steak, asparagus, cream cheese inside,
topped with spicy crab and chef's sauce

#*Macungie Roll
Shrimp tempura, spicy kani salad, avocado topped
with spicy tuna & lobster salad wrapped with =oy
bean paper
Lynn Roll

Shrimp tempura & spicy tuna inside, topped with
eel avocado & spicy mayo

#Crazy Tuna Roll

Spicy tuna inside, topped with pepper tuna,
avocado, wasabi mayo & tobiko

Lobster Roll

Lobster tempura & asparagus inside, topped with
spicy crab meat & Thai sauce

“*Broadway Roll
Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, caviar, avocado, tempura
flakes wrapped with soy bean paper

+#Osaka Roll

Pepper tuna, asparagus inside, topped with
salmon, tuna, white fish, yellowtail & eel w. chef's
special sauce

Lobster Delight

Crab meat & shrimp tempura wrapped in soy bean
paper top with lobster salad in chef's special sauce

#Snow White Roll
Spicy tuna and snow crab inside topped with
avocado, shrimp and spicy mayo

#Tiger Roll

Spicy tuna, spicy salmon, spicy yellowtail and
avocado inside topped with salmon, yellowtail
and wrapped in green marble soy paper

O’ My Roll

Tiger shrimp with fresh mango and spicy mayo
inside, topped with baked white tuna and tobiko
Paradise Roll

Spicy lobster salad, shrimp tempura, banana
tempura, kaiwarl wrap soybean sheet with yuzu
mango sauce

Dragon & Phoenix

Shrimp tempura and avocado inside topped with
spicy king crab, biack tobiko and sweet chili
mango sauce

18

18

17

17

17

17

18

19

16

16

17

16

19
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Served with white rice, miso soup or salad

Tofu Teriyaki 16 Beef Negimaki 25
Chicken Teriyaki 18 Chicken / Pork Katsu 18
Shrimp Teriyaki 20 Vegetable Tempura 16
Salmon Teriyaki 25 Chicken Tempura 20
Steak Teriyaki 25 Shrimp Tempura 22
Teriyaki Combo 26

Choice of 2

DinnenBox{Specialfi

Served with miso soup

Shumai Green Salad Rock Shrimp

Choice of

Teriyaki (chicken, beef, shrimp or salmon
Tempura iwhite fish or chicken
Sushi or Sashimi

Chicken Katsu

Beef Negimaki

California Roll

Food Allergies?If you have a food allergy
the owner, manager, chef.or;
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Chicken with Broccoli

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

#"Kung Pao or Cashew Chicken

4 Chicken with Garlic Sauce

4" Chicken with Hunan Sauce

4= Chicken with Szechuan Sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken

< Thai Red Curry Chicken

4" Thai Green Curry Chicken

47 Thai Basil Chicken

o ] |

Beef with Broccoli
Beef with Mixed Vegetables

4 Beef with Hunan or Szechuan Sauce

Pepper Steak
“#"Thai Red Curry Beef
4" Thai Green Curry Beef
4" Thai Basil Beef
Vegetable
" Eggplant w. Garlic Sauce
Sauteed Broccoli
Mixed Vegetables
+Szechuan Bean Curd
Broccoli with Tofu
4 General Tso’s Tofu
4" Thai Red Curry Vegetables
#“Thai Green Curry Vegetables
4 Thai Basil Vegetables
4" Thai Red Curry Tofu

*Thai Green Curry Tofu
e ¥

111211173 sServed with white rice or brown rice

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
17
17
17

17
17

18
18
18
18

14
13
13
13
13

Pork with Broccoli

Pork with Mixed Vegetables 15
#"Pork with Garlic Sauce 15
#"Pork with Hunan Sauce 15
+#"Pork with Szechuan Sauce 15

sealood

Shrimp with Broccoli 17

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables 17
4 Shrimp with Garlic Sauce 17
47 Shrimp with Hunan or Szechuan Sauce 17

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce 17

Sweet & Sour Shrimp 17

Scallop with Mixed Vegetables 25
4" Scallops with Garlic Sauce 25
#Thai Red Curry Shrimp 19
#"Thai Green Curry Shrimp 19
#"Thai Basil Shrimp 19

Diet Menu brown
Served with white rice and >
garlic sauce on the side

Broccoli 14
Mixed Vegetables 14
Chicken & Vegetables 16
Shrimp & Vegetables 18

Chicken, Shrimp & Vegetables 19
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Served with white rice

White Meat Ginger Chicken 17

Sautéed white meat chicken & vegetable sautéed

in ginger sauce

Mongolian Beef 20
4 Crispy White Meat

General Tso’s Chicken/Shrimp  18/20
With tangy spicy sauce & broccoli

Crispy White Meat

Sesame Chicken/Shrimp 18/20
4 Crispy White Meat

Orange Chicken/Shrimp 18/20

Thai Mango

Chicken/Jumbo Shrimp 18/20

Mango, bell pepper, jicama in spicy mango sauce
" Jumbo Scallop & Beef 26

Jumbo scallop & beef sautéed w. vegetable
in chef’s spicy sauce

#* Garlic Double Delight 26
Scallop & shrimp w. vegetable in garlic sauce

Happy Family 22
Shrimp, scallop, beef, chicken and roast pork with
mixed vegetable sautéed in brown sauce

Crispy Walnut
Chicken/Shrimp 18/20

Crispy chicken or shrimp with tangy cream
sweet sauce

Hong Kong Seafood Delight 26

Jumbeo shrimp, scallop, crab stick & lobster
in white wine sauce

4 Thai Crispy Red Snapper 28
With homemade chili sauce

4" Thai Red Curry
Seafood Casserole 28

Lobster tail, shrimp, sea scallops, salmon and
vegetable in spicy curry sauce

Hibachi Black Pepper Beef 22

Bell peppers, onions, mushrooms and snow peas
with chef's special black pepper sauce

Crispy Duck
Mixed vegetable and half crispy duck
hoisin sauce




LO Mein

with Vegetable
with Pork / Chicken
with Beef

with Shrimp

with House

el Fun { Ho Fun
\mth Vagetabla
with Pork / Chicken
with Beef
with Shrimp
with House
4 Singapore Mei Fun

11
13
14
14
15

12
14
15
15
16

with Vegetable
with Chicken / Pork
with Beef

with Shrimp

Pad Thal
- with Vegetable
#with Pork / Chicken
4 with Beef
4 with Shrimp

Shrimp, chicken, pork, egg & vegetable, rice noodle w. curry sauce

Tempura Udon Soup
Shrimp & vegetable tempura

Nabeyaki Udon Soup

Shrimp tempura, chicken, egg & vegetable

#"Thai Tom Yum Seafood Noodle Soup

Shrimp, scallop, crab & vegetable

rried Rice
with Veg

with Chicken/Pork
with Beef

with Shrimp

with House

10
1
13
14
14

Basil Fried Rice
~ with Veg/Tofu
4 with Chicken/Pork
4 with Beef/Shrimp
4 with House

Pineapple Fried Rice

with Vagatab[afChickan
with Shrimp

12
14
15
15

12
14
15
15
15

14
15

18

12
14
15
16

14




Soda
(Coke,Diet Coke,Orange Fanta,
Root Beer,Lemonade, Unannﬂmﬁlﬁ, ‘
Rasberry Iced Tea,Ginger Ale) * AL
Juice -
(Cranberry,Orange,Apple)
Hot Green Tea

SELELEERTLE! 4
Thai Tea 4
Shirley Temple 3
Bubble Smoothie 5.5
Bubble Tea 5.5

Ice Cream 4 Mochi Ice Cream 5
Green Tea, Vanilla, Chocolate Green Tea, Mango, Vanilla, Red Bean, Chocolate

Friad Cheese Caka 7

Ice Cream Tempu
Green Tea, Vanilla, Choco

L




% Chirashi 19

5 pieces of sushi & 1 California roll Assorted raw fish over rice

+ Sashimi 18 Unagi Don 19
10 pieces of assorted raw fish Broiled eel over rice
% Sushi & Sashimi Lunch 21

6 pieces of sashimi & 4 pieces of sushi & 1
California roll

Any Two Rolls 13 Any Three Rolls 18
Served with miso soup or salad Served with miso soup or salad
Cucumber Roll
Avocado Roll #Spicy Tuna / Salmon Roll
Sweet Potato Roll “Spicy Yellowtail Roll
California Roll +Tuna |/ Salmon Roll
Boston Roll *Yellowtail Roll
*Philadelphia Roll *Tuna / Salmon Avocado Roll
Shrimp Tempura Roll *Tuna | Salmon Cucumber Roll
Salmon Skin Roll Eel Avocado /| Cucumber Roll
(Mina ot SourSamton, E 1)
Broccoli with # General Tso’s Tofu
Mix Vegetable with Sesame Chicken

(Solo/Chicken/Beef/Shrimp/Pork)
47 Garlic Sauce with

(Pork/Chicken/Beef/Shrimp)
4"Hunan Sauce with

(Chicken/Beef/Shrimp/Pork)

Shrimp in Lobster Sauce

Fried Rice with
(Vegetable/Chicken/Pork/Beef/Shrimp)
Lo Mein with
(Vegetable/Chicken/Pork/Beef/Shrimp)

Pad Thai with
(Vegetable/Chicken/Beef/Shrimp)

Pepper Steak Thai Basil with
Chicken w. Cashews (Vegetable/Chicken/Beef/Shrimp)
4" Kung Pao Chicken Thai Green or Red Curry with
Sweet & Sour Chicken (Tofu/Shrimp/Chicken)
Boneless Ribs Thai Mango with

(Shrimp/Chicken)

Box{Special [

Ser\red with miso soup

Shumai

Choice of:

TEl‘iyElki (chicken, beef, shrimp or salmon)
TEI'ﬂprEI (shrimp or chicken)

Sushi or Sashimi

California Roll

Chicken Katsu
Beef Negimaki
California Roll




